Releases - February 20, 2018

DOC# LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

224163
285274
296661

247470
225354
243758
243322
247391

215772
292290
274347
283901

277990
296030
238226
289592
184776
166885
263975
200083
296692
R13619
290659
294362
294637
271092
291928
230367
294659

Lindsey
Middleton
Mcclatchey
Floyd
Foster
Blackwell
Page
Moore
Crum
Jones
Mills
Bailey
Trent
Williams
Popp
Golsby
Richardson
Elliott
Bedford
Lewis
Fuchs
Burke
Myers
Barela
Pridmore
Wallhead
Thompson
Womack
Ortega

Kristin
Rasheen
Kentrell
Damon

Christopher

Brittany
Jerry
Denise
Justin
Timothy
Joshua
Terrance
Dazia
Monte
Louis
Bryan
Daniel
Laura
Clyde
Douglas
Brian
Thaddus
Steven
Francisco
Kyle
Laura
Candace
Jennifer
Eric

M

R

Eugene

Shawn

Marie

<

Marie
William

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified

Released From

Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Leslie County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Pike County Jail

Webster County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail

Clay County Jail

Hopkins County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Breckinridge County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Transitions, Ashland

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



